VYSOKOVSKA HVEZDA 2019

Poradi dle nejlépe bodovaného letuvCP S
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Jméno

Datum

Vétron

Rychlost

Body

Odkaz CPS

Poznamka

Jan Vebersik

8.5.2019

ASW15

73,71

226

Michal Nutil

18.5.2019

ASW24

62,56

163
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